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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A   H20 et +  (59)  2.2 km  0 m   18 P
 1(34)  2(71)  3(63)  4(68)  5(59)  6(58)  7(35)  8(36)  9(48)  10(37)  11(39)  12(38)  13(52)  14(69)

 15(40)  16(43)  17(47)  18(46)  A

 1  Rémi DUBOIS  H21  12:48  0:47  1:37  2:34  3:39  4:39  5:11  7:05  7:34  7:51  8:19  8:44  9:02  9:59  11:00
 5907NO T.A.D.  0:47  0:50  0:57  1:05  1:00  0:32  1:54  0:29  0:17  0:28  0:25  0:18  0:57  1:01

 11:43  12:02  12:25  12:37  12:48
 0:43  0:19  0:23  0:12  0:11

 2  Antoine GOUVERNEUR H21  15:06  0:56  1:55  3:07  4:37  5:46  6:22  8:45  9:21  9:40  10:12  10:42  10:59  11:56  13:03
 10006PO Non licencié  0:56  0:59  1:12  1:30  1:09  0:36  2:23  0:36  0:19  0:32  0:30  0:17  0:57  1:07

 13:47  14:11  14:38  14:54  15:06
 0:44  0:24  0:27  0:16  0:12

 3  Sébastien DELCUSE H20  15:07  0:51  1:49  2:58  4:24  5:28  6:01  8:27  9:02  9:21  9:57  10:28  10:47  11:51  13:01
 6205NO O²  0:51  0:58  1:09  1:26  1:04  0:33  2:26  0:35  0:19  0:36  0:31  0:19  1:04  1:10

 13:52  14:18  14:43  14:56  15:07
 0:51  0:26  0:25  0:13  0:11

 4  Rémi LEQUINT  H21  15:18  0:55  1:56  3:11  4:33  5:36  6:08  8:26  8:58  9:16  9:46  10:12  10:32  11:39  12:52
 5907NO T.A.D.  0:55  1:01  1:15  1:22  1:03  0:32  2:18  0:32  0:18  0:30  0:26  0:20  1:07  1:13

 13:40  14:01  14:49  15:07  15:18
 0:48  0:21  0:48  0:18  0:11

 5  Pierre MAHIEU  H21  15:39  0:53  1:54  3:02  4:57  6:03  6:37  9:02  9:33  9:53  10:26  10:53  11:06  12:07  13:17
 5907NO T.A.D.  0:53  1:01  1:08  1:55  1:06  0:34  2:25  0:31  0:20  0:33  0:27  0:13  1:01  1:10

 14:22  14:46  15:13  15:26  15:39  4:19  4:31
 1:05  0:24  0:27  0:13  0:13  *67  *66

 6  Romain TASSART  H20  15:50  0:52  1:50  3:15  4:53  6:01  6:34  9:03  9:37  9:57  10:30  11:01  11:19  12:25  13:34
 6208NO B.A  0:52  0:58  1:25  1:38  1:08  0:33  2:29  0:34  0:20  0:33  0:31  0:18  1:06  1:09

 14:27  14:53  15:24  15:38  15:50
 0:53  0:26  0:31  0:14  0:12

 7  Jerome DANEL  H40  15:54  0:52  1:56  3:00  5:58  7:01  7:31  9:50  10:22  10:41  11:13  11:45  11:58  12:55  13:58
 5906NO VALMO  0:52  1:04  1:04  2:58  1:03  0:30  2:19  0:32  0:19  0:32  0:32  0:13  0:57  1:03

 14:45  15:05  15:30  15:42  15:54
 0:47  0:20  0:25  0:12  0:12

 8  Arnaud TSIRTSIKOLOU H35  16:01  1:00  2:00  3:10  4:30  5:44  6:27  9:00  9:35  9:56  10:33  11:22  11:32  12:42  13:54
 6205NO O²  1:00  1:00  1:10  1:20  1:14  0:43  2:33  0:35  0:21  0:37  0:49  0:10  1:10  1:12

 14:43  15:09  15:33  15:48  16:01
 0:49  0:26  0:24  0:15  0:13

 9  Romain LAGNY  H21  16:35  1:06  2:10  4:05  5:48  6:57  7:33  10:00  10:33  10:53  11:29  11:59  12:15  13:18  14:24
 10008PO Non licencié  1:06  1:04  1:55  1:43  1:09  0:36  2:27  0:33  0:20  0:36  0:30  0:16  1:03  1:06

 15:20  15:44  16:11  16:24  16:35
 0:56  0:24  0:27  0:13  0:11

 10  Nicolas GUILBERT  H35  16:42  1:02  2:02  3:49  5:42  6:52  7:25  9:51  10:27  10:46  11:18  11:50  12:05  13:08  14:14
 6208NO B.A  1:02  1:00  1:47  1:53  1:10  0:33  2:26  0:36  0:19  0:32  0:32  0:15  1:03  1:06

 15:04  15:32  16:15  16:31  16:42
 0:50  0:28  0:43  0:16  0:11

 11  Christophe DANTIN  H21  16:58  0:54  1:53  3:37  5:16  6:28  7:03  9:28  10:04  10:28  11:03  11:38  11:59  13:12  14:26
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  0:54  0:59  1:44  1:39  1:12  0:35  2:25  0:36  0:24  0:35  0:35  0:21  1:13  1:14

 15:26  15:53  16:31  16:45  16:58
 1:00  0:27  0:38  0:14  0:13

 12  Eric GENCE  H45  16:59  1:01  2:08  3:28  5:02  6:17  6:54  9:44  10:18  10:40  11:15  11:44  12:01  13:18  14:38
 6205NO O²  1:01  1:07  1:20  1:34  1:15  0:37  2:50  0:34  0:22  0:35  0:29  0:17  1:17  1:20

 15:33  15:59  16:30  16:46  16:59
 0:55  0:26  0:31  0:16  0:13

 13  Stanislas CHAPUS  H45  17:06  1:03  2:03  3:27  5:01  6:16  7:06  9:26  10:00  10:21  10:55  11:29  11:50  13:01  14:10
 6205NO O²  1:03  1:00  1:24  1:34  1:15  0:50  2:20  0:34  0:21  0:34  0:34  0:21  1:11  1:09

 15:00  15:34  16:11  16:55  17:06
 0:50  0:34  0:37  0:44  0:11

 14  Julien WATRELOT  H20  17:11  1:01  2:02  4:14  5:41  6:51  7:25  9:46  10:20  10:41  11:14  11:41  11:59  13:05  14:15
 6205NO O²  1:01  1:01  2:12  1:27  1:10  0:34  2:21  0:34  0:21  0:33  0:27  0:18  1:06  1:10

 15:09  15:31  16:46  16:58  17:11
 0:54  0:22  1:15  0:12  0:13

 15  Joel POULAIN  H55  17:28  1:10  2:23  3:39  5:20  6:36  7:11  9:52  10:23  10:47  11:23  11:56  12:17  13:33  14:53
 5909NO CapOnord  1:10  1:13  1:16  1:41  1:16  0:35  2:41  0:31  0:24  0:36  0:33  0:21  1:16  1:20

 15:47  16:12  17:01  17:13  17:28  5:01
 0:54  0:25  0:49  0:12  0:15  *66

 16  Gregory PRINS  H35  17:48  0:53  1:47  2:54  5:56  6:59  7:30  10:21  10:57  11:20  11:51  12:18  12:43  13:44  15:04
 6208NO B.A  0:53  0:54  1:07  3:02  1:03  0:31  2:51  0:36  0:23  0:31  0:27  0:25  1:01  1:20

 16:05  16:28  17:20  17:34  17:48
 1:01  0:23  0:52  0:14  0:14

 16  Xavier DELANOY  H21  17:48  1:08  2:14  3:30  5:02  6:23  7:00  9:33  10:05  10:30  11:06  11:43  11:59  13:10  15:03
 10006PO Non licencié  1:08  1:06  1:16  1:32  1:21  0:37  2:33  0:32  0:25  0:36  0:37  0:16  1:11  1:53

 15:54  16:21  16:53  17:32  17:48
 0:51  0:27  0:32  0:39  0:16

 18  Rémi LEDEZ  H21  18:12  0:51  1:43  2:49  4:41  5:49  6:20  8:42  9:17  9:43  10:13  10:44  10:55  12:14  13:14
 10006PO Non licencié  0:51  0:52  1:06  1:52  1:08  0:31  2:22  0:35  0:26  0:30  0:31  0:11  1:19  1:00

 14:00  14:27  17:45  17:58  18:12
 0:46  0:27  3:18  0:13  0:14

 19  Stephane PRUVOST H40  18:13  1:00  2:04  3:46  5:44  6:56  7:31  10:18  10:56  11:17  11:54  12:33  12:47  14:10  15:28
 6208NO B.A  1:00  1:04  1:42  1:58  1:12  0:35  2:47  0:38  0:21  0:37  0:39  0:14  1:23  1:18

 16:24  17:15  17:43  17:59  18:13
 0:56  0:51  0:28  0:16  0:14

 20  Raphael FLICOTEAUX H21  18:22  1:00  2:12  3:36  5:25  6:46  7:31  10:30  11:06  11:32  12:12  12:44  13:09  14:37  16:01
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:00  1:12  1:24  1:49  1:21  0:45  2:59  0:36  0:26  0:40  0:32  0:25  1:28  1:24

 16:52  17:21  17:51  18:08  18:22
 0:51  0:29  0:30  0:17  0:14

 21  Daniel RADONDY  H45  18:23  1:03  2:07  4:13  6:06  7:19  7:57  10:30  11:05  11:33  12:11  12:41  12:57  14:39  15:57
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:03  1:04  2:06  1:53  1:13  0:38  2:33  0:35  0:28  0:38  0:30  0:16  1:42  1:18

 16:50  17:29  17:54  18:10  18:23  5:51
 0:53  0:39  0:25  0:16  0:13  *66

 22  Laurent SCHIMPF  H45  18:40  1:09  2:13  3:25  4:56  6:10  6:45  10:09  10:44  11:10  11:47  12:36  12:52  13:56  15:11
 5909NO CapOnord  1:09  1:04  1:12  1:31  1:14  0:35  3:24  0:35  0:26  0:37  0:49  0:16  1:04  1:15

 16:03  16:30  16:59  17:31  18:40
 0:52  0:27  0:29  0:32  1:09
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A   H20 et +  (59)  2.2 km  0 m   18 P  (suite)

 1(34)  2(71)  3(63)  4(68)  5(59)  6(58)  7(35)  8(36)  9(48)  10(37)  11(39)  12(38)  13(52)  14(69)
 15(40)  16(43)  17(47)  18(46)  A

 23  Olivier LECENDRE  H35  18:42  1:09  2:11  3:43  5:33  6:55  7:46  11:10  11:46  12:06  12:46  13:16  13:28  14:35  16:09
 6205NO O²  1:09  1:02  1:32  1:50  1:22  0:51  3:24  0:36  0:20  0:40  0:30  0:12  1:07  1:34

 17:03  17:31  18:05  18:29  18:42
 0:54  0:28  0:34  0:24  0:13

 24  Vincent DELCUSE  H40  19:00  1:14  2:22  4:08  5:53  7:12  7:49  10:54  11:29  11:52  12:29  13:01  13:16  14:32  16:34
 6205NO O²  1:14  1:08  1:46  1:45  1:19  0:37  3:05  0:35  0:23  0:37  0:32  0:15  1:16  2:02

 17:38  18:06  18:32  18:47  19:00
 1:04  0:28  0:26  0:15  0:13

 25  Romuald VANHERSECKE H45  19:17  1:12  2:27  4:05  5:44  7:08  7:56  10:39  11:20  11:48  12:30  13:07  13:27  14:42  16:26
 6207NO ESCAP  1:12  1:15  1:38  1:39  1:24  0:48  2:43  0:41  0:28  0:42  0:37  0:20  1:15  1:44

 17:27  18:09  18:48  19:03  19:17
 1:01  0:42  0:39  0:15  0:14

 26  Thibaut LECLERCQ H21  19:27  0:57  2:10  3:27  5:05  6:18  6:56  9:22  9:49  10:11  10:50  11:22  11:34  13:09  14:29
 5906NO VALMO  0:57  1:13  1:17  1:38  1:13  0:38  2:26  0:27  0:22  0:39  0:32  0:12  1:35  1:20

 15:26  15:51  19:01  19:16  19:27
 0:57  0:25  3:10  0:15  0:11

 27  Franck LERICHE  H50  19:35  1:15  2:25  3:56  5:55  7:23  8:05  11:24  12:13  12:35  13:14  13:56  14:11  15:27  16:56
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:15  1:10  1:31  1:59  1:28  0:42  3:19  0:49  0:22  0:39  0:42  0:15  1:16  1:29

 17:59  18:33  19:04  19:21  19:35
 1:03  0:34  0:31  0:17  0:14

 28  Thomas LOQUET  H21  19:45  0:56  1:54  5:19  7:09  8:17  8:58  11:15  11:51  12:13  12:42  13:30  13:49  15:21  16:24
 5906NO VALMO  0:56  0:58  3:25  1:50  1:08  0:41  2:17  0:36  0:22  0:29  0:48  0:19  1:32  1:03

 17:23  17:47  18:54  19:19  19:45
 0:59  0:24  1:07  0:25  0:26

 29  Ludovic MAMET  H45  19:52  1:17  2:21  3:50  5:35  6:57  7:38  11:07  11:44  12:12  12:52  13:25  13:50  15:18  16:44
 5906NO VALMO  1:17  1:04  1:29  1:45  1:22  0:41  3:29  0:37  0:28  0:40  0:33  0:25  1:28  1:26

 17:43  18:12  19:12  19:37  19:52
 0:59  0:29  1:00  0:25  0:15

 30  Patrick LACHAUME  H45  20:04  1:05  2:16  3:39  5:21  6:44  7:23  11:16  11:53  12:16  12:55  14:26  14:38  15:51  17:14
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:05  1:11  1:23  1:42  1:23  0:39  3:53  0:37  0:23  0:39  1:31  0:12  1:13  1:23

 18:08  18:34  19:31  19:48  20:04
 0:54  0:26  0:57  0:17  0:16

 31  Eric FAVIER  H50  20:11  1:08  2:12  3:46  6:09  7:32  8:18  11:10  13:04  13:29  14:08  14:47  15:03  16:13  17:42
 6208NO B.A  1:08  1:04  1:34  2:23  1:23  0:46  2:52  1:54  0:25  0:39  0:39  0:16  1:10  1:29

 18:41  19:15  19:42  19:57  20:11
 0:59  0:34  0:27  0:15  0:14

 32  Pascal THOMAS  H45  20:12  1:20  2:36  3:58  6:03  7:20  8:04  11:04  11:44  12:12  12:45  13:30  13:46  15:19  16:32
 6207NO ESCAP  1:20  1:16  1:22  2:05  1:17  0:44  3:00  0:40  0:28  0:33  0:45  0:16  1:33  1:13

 18:38  19:05  19:34  19:57  20:12
 2:06  0:27  0:29  0:23  0:15

 33  Jerome CZERNIAK  H40  20:17  0:59  2:05  4:22  6:16  7:34  8:31  11:20  12:19  12:46  13:24  14:01  14:18  15:36  17:12
 6205NO O²  0:59  1:06  2:17  1:54  1:18  0:57  2:49  0:59  0:27  0:38  0:37  0:17  1:18  1:36

 18:16  18:44  19:46  20:02  20:17
 1:04  0:28  1:02  0:16  0:15

 34  Etienne BAERT  H50  20:27  1:11  2:32  3:40  6:13  7:27  8:15  11:14  11:49  12:12  12:50  13:26  13:56  15:40  17:09
 5909NO CapOnord  1:11  1:21  1:08  2:33  1:14  0:48  2:59  0:35  0:23  0:38  0:36  0:30  1:44  1:29

 18:05  18:37  19:58  20:14  20:27
 0:56  0:32  1:21  0:16  0:13

 35  Alexis DELINSELLE H21  20:41  1:10  2:31  4:03  5:46  7:18  7:57  11:39  12:25  12:53  13:43  14:25  14:44  16:17  17:49
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:10  1:21  1:32  1:43  1:32  0:39  3:42  0:46  0:28  0:50  0:42  0:19  1:33  1:32

 18:54  19:27  20:05  20:26  20:41
 1:05  0:33  0:38  0:21  0:15

 36  Martial URVOY  H40  20:42  1:04  2:07  3:35  5:05  6:21  6:56  9:26  10:01  10:25  11:03  11:44  15:19  16:34  17:56
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:04  1:03  1:28  1:30  1:16  0:35  2:30  0:35  0:24  0:38  0:41  3:35  1:15  1:22

 18:59  19:27  20:13  20:27  20:42  14:01
 1:03  0:28  0:46  0:14  0:15  *52

 37  Vincent GOURLAIN  H45  20:45  0:58  2:06  3:27  6:51  8:08  8:47  12:35  13:12  13:38  14:17  14:53  15:15  16:43  18:01
 6205NO O²  0:58  1:08  1:21  3:24  1:17  0:39  3:48  0:37  0:26  0:39  0:36  0:22  1:28  1:18

 18:56  19:22  20:11  20:33  20:45
 0:55  0:26  0:49  0:22  0:12

 38  Philippe ARROQUI  H45  21:36  1:29  2:57  4:37  6:44  8:18  9:13  12:22  13:02  13:25  14:04  14:41  14:57  16:25  19:03
 5909NO CapOnord  1:29  1:28  1:40  2:07  1:34  0:55  3:09  0:40  0:23  0:39  0:37  0:16  1:28  2:38

 20:02  20:31  21:02  21:19  21:36
 0:59  0:29  0:31  0:17  0:17

 39  Philippe CASTIER  H55  22:57  1:07  2:19  3:58  6:04  7:32  8:17  11:56  12:40  13:06  13:43  14:21  14:45  18:16  19:55
 6208NO B.A  1:07  1:12  1:39  2:06  1:28  0:45  3:39  0:44  0:26  0:37  0:38  0:24  3:31  1:39

 21:10  21:33  22:27  22:43  22:57
 1:15  0:23  0:54  0:16  0:14

 40  Philippe JANQUIN  H45  23:33  1:05  2:27  4:34  6:38  7:58  8:53  12:11  13:27  13:53  14:29  15:09  15:31  17:42  19:22
 6203NO A.RO.62  1:05  1:22  2:07  2:04  1:20  0:55  3:18  1:16  0:26  0:36  0:40  0:22  2:11  1:40

 21:47  22:36  23:05  23:20  23:33
 2:25  0:49  0:29  0:15  0:13

 41  Philippe PAPIN  H45  23:50  1:15  2:35  4:09  6:10  7:36  8:18  11:23  12:00  12:24  13:07  13:45  14:17  15:42  17:09
 5906NO VALMO  1:15  1:20  1:34  2:01  1:26  0:42  3:05  0:37  0:24  0:43  0:38  0:32  1:25  1:27

 18:14  18:47  23:14  23:31  23:50
 1:05  0:33  4:27  0:17  0:19

 42  CHRISTOPHE MARQUANT H35  24:02  1:34  2:39  4:51  8:37  9:54  10:40  15:23  16:05  16:39  17:16  18:00  18:49  19:51  21:01
 6208NO B.A  1:34  1:05  2:12  3:46  1:17  0:46  4:43  0:42  0:34  0:37  0:44  0:49  1:02  1:10

 21:58  22:38  23:23  23:48  24:02
 0:57  0:40  0:45  0:25  0:14

 43  Philippe L'HUILLIER H50  24:50  1:15  2:29  5:19  9:17  10:47  11:54  15:06  15:47  16:13  16:57  17:55  18:22  19:51  21:19
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:15  1:14  2:50  3:58  1:30  1:07  3:12  0:41  0:26  0:44  0:58  0:27  1:29  1:28

 22:33  23:02  23:34  23:57  24:50
 1:14  0:29  0:32  0:23  0:53

 44  Marc GEIRNART  H50  24:55  1:10  2:22  4:20  6:03  7:25  8:13  11:01  11:40  12:03  12:53  13:39  14:04  15:10  16:58
 5906NO VALMO  1:10  1:12  1:58  1:43  1:22  0:48  2:48  0:39  0:23  0:50  0:46  0:25  1:06  1:48

 17:59  18:41  24:21  24:40  24:55
 1:01  0:42  5:40  0:19  0:15
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 A   H20 et +  (59)  2.2 km  0 m   18 P  (suite)

 1(34)  2(71)  3(63)  4(68)  5(59)  6(58)  7(35)  8(36)  9(48)  10(37)  11(39)  12(38)  13(52)  14(69)
 15(40)  16(43)  17(47)  18(46)  A

 45  Frederic DRAMEZ  H50  26:00  1:21  3:02  5:02  7:51  9:36  10:46  15:01  15:57  16:27  17:21  18:10  18:32  20:20  22:20
 5906NO VALMO  1:21  1:41  2:00  2:49  1:45  1:10  4:15  0:56  0:30  0:54  0:49  0:22  1:48  2:00

 23:59  24:31  25:21  25:44  26:00
 1:39  0:32  0:50  0:23  0:16

 46  Julien PEDOUSSAT H35  26:41  1:19  2:45  5:27  8:23  10:01  10:53  15:16  16:06  16:38  17:28  18:21  18:54  20:41  22:30
 5909NO CapOnord  1:19  1:26  2:42  2:56  1:38  0:52  4:23  0:50  0:32  0:50  0:53  0:33  1:47  1:49

 23:57  24:33  25:15  26:24  26:41
 1:27  0:36  0:42  1:09  0:17

 47  Yannick BECUWE  H40  26:43  1:05  2:04  4:23  5:37  6:44  7:26  11:21  11:59  12:17  12:54  14:00  14:11  15:15  16:39
 5909NO CapOnord  1:05  0:59  2:19  1:14  1:07  0:42  3:55  0:38  0:18  0:37  1:06  0:11  1:04  1:24

 18:44  19:09  26:11  26:30  26:43
 2:05  0:25  7:02  0:19  0:13

 48  Laurent BIZOT  H50  27:48  1:21  2:36  4:34  7:03  8:27  9:13  12:23  13:03  13:26  14:08  15:11  15:32  16:54  18:16
 5906NO VALMO  1:21  1:15  1:58  2:29  1:24  0:46  3:10  0:40  0:23  0:42  1:03  0:21  1:22  1:22

 19:15  19:44  25:27  25:46  27:48
 0:59  0:29  5:43  0:19  2:02

 49  Didier TORZ  H55  28:23  1:26  3:26  6:24  8:52  10:47  11:47  16:29  17:21  17:56  18:52  20:21  20:39  22:39  24:43
 5906NO VALMO  1:26  2:00  2:58  2:28  1:55  1:00  4:42  0:52  0:35  0:56  1:29  0:18  2:00  2:04

 26:00  26:37  27:41  28:05  28:23  19:42
 1:17  0:37  1:04  0:24  0:18  *38

 50  Arnaud MAUCONDUIT H40  28:52  1:12  2:28  5:38  9:06  10:38  11:23  14:30  15:37  16:05  16:55  17:42  18:12  19:47  21:16
 6208NO B.A  1:12  1:16  3:10  3:28  1:32  0:45  3:07  1:07  0:28  0:50  0:47  0:30  1:35  1:29

 22:20  22:49  28:15  28:34  28:52
 1:04  0:29  5:26  0:19  0:18

 51  Jacques LEROY  H55  29:04  1:18  2:48  4:26  6:59  8:30  9:14  13:32  14:09  14:30  16:50  17:36  17:59  19:29  20:59
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:18  1:30  1:38  2:33  1:31  0:44  4:18  0:37  0:21  2:20  0:46  0:23  1:30  1:30

 22:00  22:30  28:23  28:43  29:04
 1:01  0:30  5:53  0:20  0:21

 52  Jean-paul GERBEAUX H65  41:28  3:37  5:11  8:25  12:22  14:16  15:58  21:10  22:05  23:39  24:36  25:47  26:35  35:37  37:23
 6205NO O²  3:37  1:34  3:14  3:57  1:54  1:42  5:12  0:55  1:34  0:57  1:11  0:48  9:02  1:46

 38:47  39:43  40:32  41:06  41:28
 1:24  0:56  0:49  0:34  0:22

 Xavier COMPERNOLLE H40  pm  1:13  2:37  6:29  8:09  9:33  10:14  13:39  14:14  14:35  15:14  15:49  16:06  17:24  18:40
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:13  1:24  3:52  1:40  1:24  0:41  3:25  0:35  0:21  0:39  0:35  0:17  1:18  1:16

 19:40  20:05  -----  20:55  21:10
 1:00  0:25  0:50  0:15

 Yannick POULAIN  H20  pm  0:58  1:56  3:10  5:52  6:56  7:28  10:05  10:34  10:57  11:30  11:58  12:09  13:14  14:19
 5909NO CapOnord  0:58  0:58  1:14  2:42  1:04  0:32  2:37  0:29  0:23  0:33  0:28  0:11  1:05  1:05

 -----  15:22  15:47  16:31  16:46
 1:03  0:25  0:44  0:15

 Hervé RAU  H40  pm  3:23:08  1:31:11  1:32:39  1:34:29  1:35:50  1:36:29  1:39:34  1:40:19  1:40:44  1:41:27  1:42:09  1:42:34  1:43:52  1:45:24
 5909NO CapOnord  3:23:08  1:28  1:50  1:21  0:39  3:05  0:45  0:25  0:43  0:42  0:25  1:18  1:32

 1:46:26  1:47:01  1:47:39  -----  1:48:12  3:20:42  3:20:55  3:21:15  3:21:33  3:21:44  3:22:01  3:22:07  3:22:17
 1:02  0:35  0:38  0:33  *44  *47  *46  *63  *45  *41  *56  *57

 3:22:32  3:22:54  3:23:22  3:23:31  3:23:50  3:24:03  18:03:04
 *41  *38  *61  *59  *48  *41  *32

 Patrick BOULANGER H55  pm  1:17  2:58  5:52  8:38  10:11  11:00  14:39  15:19  15:43  16:25  -----  17:04  18:24  19:58
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:17  1:41  2:54  2:46  1:33  0:49  3:39  0:40  0:24  0:42  0:39  1:20  1:34

 22:30  23:19  24:16  24:43  25:04
 2:32  0:49  0:57  0:27  0:21

 Dominique BOUTIN  H50  pm  1:14  2:41  5:57  8:16  9:40  10:22  13:24  14:07  14:28  15:11  15:51  16:21  17:50  19:18
 6205NO O²  1:14  1:27  3:16  2:19  1:24  0:42  3:02  0:43  0:21  0:43  0:40  0:30  1:29  1:28

 20:20  20:49  25:56  -----  26:29  7:49
 1:02  0:29  5:07  0:33  *66

 Richard CLAIRET  H40  pm  1:06  2:11  3:30  6:31  7:45  8:20  10:57  11:36  12:02  12:39  13:11  -----  14:26  15:41
 6205NO O²  1:06  1:05  1:19  3:01  1:14  0:35  2:37  0:39  0:26  0:37  0:32  1:15  1:15

 16:39  17:05  17:31  18:00  18:15
 0:58  0:26  0:26  0:29  0:15

 Pascal LEGERE  H50  pm  1:07  2:44  5:22  -----  8:15  8:55  12:29  13:01  13:22  13:57  -----  14:34  15:41  16:55
 5906NO VALMO  1:07  1:37  2:38  2:53  0:40  3:34  0:32  0:21  0:35  0:37  1:07  1:14

 17:48  18:38  19:17  19:45  19:59  6:57
 0:53  0:50  0:39  0:28  0:14  *66

 B   D20 et +  (39)  1.7 km  0 m   14 P
 1(33)  2(71)  3(56)  4(65)  5(67)  6(64)  7(62)  8(72)  9(50)  10(49)  11(42)  12(41)  13(44)  14(46)

 A

 1  Marie DESRUMAUX D35  14:07  1:00  2:15  3:44  5:34  6:28  7:22  8:24  9:53  11:02  11:18  12:25  12:46  13:15  13:52
 5906NO VALMO  1:00  1:15  1:29  1:50  0:54  0:54  1:02  1:29  1:09  0:16  1:07  0:21  0:29  0:37

 14:07
 0:15

 2  Celine DESRUMAUX D35  15:08  1:14  2:21  3:51  5:44  6:39  7:33  8:46  10:28  11:54  12:09  13:22  13:44  14:17  14:54
 5906NO VALMO  1:14  1:07  1:30  1:53  0:55  0:54  1:13  1:42  1:26  0:15  1:13  0:22  0:33  0:37

 15:08
 0:14

 3  Roxane FLORENT  D20  15:09  1:01  2:20  3:47  6:14  7:08  8:05  9:26  11:01  12:13  12:27  13:34  13:56  14:24  14:57
 5907NO T.A.D.  1:01  1:19  1:27  2:27  0:54  0:57  1:21  1:35  1:12  0:14  1:07  0:22  0:28  0:33

 15:09
 0:12

 4  Lou LENOBLE  B  15:22  0:51  1:54  3:04  4:59  5:44  6:31  8:10  9:43  11:13  11:29  13:30  14:04  14:31  15:08
 6208NO B.A  0:51  1:03  1:10  1:55  0:45  0:47  1:39  1:33  1:30  0:16  2:01  0:34  0:27  0:37

 15:22
 0:14

 5  EMMANUELLE GERBEAUX D21  15:27  0:58  1:58  3:15  5:08  6:03  8:06  8:57  10:37  11:47  12:10  13:19  13:49  14:37  15:15
 6205NO O²  0:58  1:00  1:17  1:53  0:55  2:03  0:51  1:40  1:10  0:23  1:09  0:30  0:48  0:38

 15:27
 0:12
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 B   D20 et +  (39)  1.7 km  0 m   14 P  (suite)

 1(33)  2(71)  3(56)  4(65)  5(67)  6(64)  7(62)  8(72)  9(50)  10(49)  11(42)  12(41)  13(44)  14(46)
 A

 6  Elise DUFFRENNE  D21  16:03  1:16  2:32  4:11  6:27  7:29  8:25  9:24  11:25  12:47  13:06  14:15  14:37  15:09  15:49
 5909NO CapOnord  1:16  1:16  1:39  2:16  1:02  0:56  0:59  2:01  1:22  0:19  1:09  0:22  0:32  0:40

 16:03
 0:14

